Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Guy-Pinkney - (1474964) - St Ives SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.69
1:10.93
41.39
42.73

SC Time

31.01
1:09.82
2:49.46

40.03

41.77
3:15.48
1:25.36

Converted
to SC

31.00
1:09.70
40.90
42.30

Converted
to LC

31.70
1:11.00
2:51.50

40.50

42.20
3:17.20
1:25.40

LC WA
Pts

287
288
155
167

SC WA
Pts

274
264
201
160
148
157

192

Date

17/03/24
17/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24

Date

03/02/24
26/05/24
30/09/23
10/12/23
15/10/23
25/11/23
26/05/24

Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2024
Harpenden SC Frantic 50s 2024

Harpenden SC Frantic 50s 2024

Meet

SE Cambridgeshire County Championships 2024

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2024

St Ives Swimming Club Championships 2023
Team Luton 2023 Winter Development Meet
March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2023

St lves Swimming Club Championships 2023

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2024

Venue

Luton
Luton
St Albans

St Albans

Venue

Cambridge
Whittlesey
St Ives
Luton
Whittlesey
St Ives

Whittlesey

Licence

ER240270
ER240270
ER240268
ER240268

License

ER240229
ER240598
ER230713
ER232205
ER231593
ER230714
ER240598
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